2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 314
2025-06-10 - 9:33

Messieurs, 100m Papillon

S8-S14

Liste inscriptions Eliminatoire

Conversion temps inscr.: Calculer inscriptions non conformes a la fin

AgeClub

1 BENNETT_S14SB14SM14, N. 03
2 LU_S10SB9SM10, Fernando 07
3 GILL_S10SB9SM10, Jagdev 04
4 ELLIOT_S10SB9SM10, A. 96
5 CANNEY_S14SB14SM14,J. 96

RDCSC
oS
MCGIL
ROW
FAST

Class

S14 58.93L 6 LANDRY_S14SB14SM14, L. 04 CNJO

S10 58.98 L 7 MAXWELL_S8SB8SMS, R.

07 EKSC

S10 1:00.07 L 8 KIERSTEAD_S14SB14SM14, (08 MUSAC
S10 1:00.98L 9 HELBERG_S12SB12SM12, H. 04 FMSC
S14 1:0455L 10 CHAMBERS_S14SB14SM14, (97 KISU

S14

S14
S12
S14

1:05.47 L
1:06.34 L
1:06.93 L
1:08.71 L
1:09.32 L

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82361

speedo Be" VICTORIA

Registered to Swimming Canada

UVIC/PACIFIC COAST

[@t”ﬁ SWIMMING  ViasPCRT

SWIMMING

BRITISH COLUMBIA

BRITISH
M@gd COLUMBIA

Supported by the Province of Bitish Columbia

2025-06-02 10:17 - Page 1

Canadi



